
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-28347
Excavation and
Ground
Penetration
Permit (Inc
Concrete
Cutting)

Howrah
Plumbing External Area

/ Container
area

Callum
Nowacki

6:00 AM
10/09/2025

4:00 PM
12/09/2026

Completed
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